
Direction: Badarpur Border (T)

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

511 bus Time Schedule
Badarpur Border (T) Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:46 - 19:45

Monday 05:46 - 19:45

Tuesday 05:46 - 19:45

Wednesday 05:46 - 19:45

Thursday 05:46 - 19:45

Friday 05:46 - 19:45

Saturday 05:46 - 19:45

511 bus Info
Direction: Badarpur Border (T)
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 69 min
Line Summary:

The 511 bus line (Badarpur Border (T)) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Badarpur Border (T): 05:46 - 19:45(2) Dhaula Kuan: 07:26 - 21:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 511 bus station near you and find out when is the next 511 bus arriving.

511 bus time schedule & line map

Badarpur Border (T) Get The App511
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511 bus Time Schedule

Qutab Hotel

Ncert

Adhchini Village

Mother School

IIT Gate

Panchsheel Club / Sarvpriya Vihar

Panchsheel Club

Sadhna Enclave

Swami Nagar

Masjid Moth

Savitri Cinema

Os Communications

Pumposh Enclave

Desh Bandhu College

Ram Puri / Govind Puri

Ram Puri Gali No 13

Dda Flats Kalkaji

Dda Market Kalkaji

Tara Apartment

Guru Ravi Das Ashram / Tughlaqabad Extension

Jamia Hamdard Library

Majeedia Hospital

Air Force Station

Tughlaqabad Village

Kaya Maya Hospital

MB Road

Prem Nagar

Lal Kuan

Surajkund Crossing

Prehlad Pur

Badarpur Border (T)
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Direction: Dhaula Kuan

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Dhaula Kuan Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:26 - 21:25

Monday 07:26 - 21:25

Tuesday 07:26 - 21:25

Wednesday 07:26 - 21:25

Thursday 07:26 - 21:25

Friday 07:26 - 21:25

Saturday 07:26 - 21:25

511 bus Info
Direction: Dhaula Kuan
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 65 min
Line Summary:

Badarpur Border (T)

Prehlad Pur

Surajkund Crossing

Lal Kuan

Prem Nagar

Tuglaqabad MB Road

Kaya Maya Hospital

Tughalqabad Village

Air Force Station

Majeedia Hospital

Jamia Hamdard Library

Guru Ravi Das Ashram / Tughlaqabad Extension

Tara Apartment

Dda Flats Kalka Ji

A Block D.D.A. Flats Kalkaji

Rampuri Gali No 13

Govindpuri Gali No 5

Desh Bandhu College

Kalkaji Bblock

Nehru Place Crossing / Paras Cinema

Pumposh Enclave

Os Communication / Masjid Moth

Swami Nagar

Sadhna Enclave
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IIT Gate

Mother School
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Adhchini
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511 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in New Delhi.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Qutab Hotel

Katwaria Sarai

Sanskrit Vidyapeeth

Fai

Ber Sarai

Ber Sarai

Istm

Munirka Family Planning

Munirka Dda Flats

Munirka Village (T)

R K Puram Nab

Rk Puram Sec-1

Mohan Singh Market

R K Puram Sec-7

Rk Puram Sec-12(Sangam Cinema)

South Moti Bagh

South Moti Bagh (Ring Road)

Moti Bagh Gurudawara Nanakpura

Satya Niketan

Arsd College (Dhaula Kuan)

Dhaula Kuan


